Karjat Raigad Raigad  410201  
Admeasuring : 26.834 Sq.m 
Covered Area 0.944 Sq.m 
Balcony Area 4.645 Sq.m 
Towards East :Open Plot , 
Towards West :Road , Towars 
South : Open Plot , Towards 
North : Open Plot.         

Rs.1185547/- As 
On Date 12-

Jan-24

Rs.1372438/- 
(Rupees Thirteen 
Lac Seventy Two 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Thirty 

Eight Only)

12-Mar-26
Between 

11am to 12 Pm

Authorised O�cer -  PUNIT 
KADAM/HAREESH 

GOWDA Contact Number -  
918104743145/919594597555 

E-Mail ID -  Punit.Kadam@
axisbank.com/Hareesh.
Gowda@axisbank.com     

Last Date & 
Time for Bid 
Submission:

Rs.137243.8/- 
(Rupees One 

Lac Thirty Seven 
Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty 

Three and Eighty  
Paise      

11-Mar-26

117 Renuka Devi Arunraja Nadar / 
Arunraja Nadar    
Flat No 511 5th Flr C Wing Bhoomi Gokul 
Chs Film City Road Malad East Mumbai 
- 400097 Also At Old No - 13e New No 
- 49 Indira Nagar Rathinapuri Coimbatore 
North Tami Lnadu Coimbatore - 641027

[...]

A Wing Heaven Hills  Village Haloli Dist 
Palghar - 401404        

"Flat No 007 Bldg No 2 Type 
B Grd Floor A Wing Heaven 
Hills  Gat No 391 Village 
Haloli Dist Palghar – 401404  
  Admeasuinrg: 495_sq. Ft 
Carpet Area         "

Rs.3098578/- As 
On Date 26-

Aug-24

Rs.1485000/- 
(Rupees Fourteen 

Lac Eighty Five 
Thousand  Only) 

12-Mar-26
Between 

11am to 12 Pm

Authorised O�cer -  PUNIT 
KADAM/HAREESH 

GOWDA Contact Number -  
918104743145/919594597555 

E-Mail ID -  Punit.Kadam@
axisbank.com/Hareesh.
Gowda@axisbank.com     

Last Date & 
Time for Bid 
Submission:

Rs.148500/- 
(Rupees One 

Lac Forty Eight 
Thousand Five 
Hundred  Only)      

11-Mar-26

118 Akash Victor Wankhede / 
Ashwini Ashok Pund    
Room No.104 Ambaji Park Plot No 25 
Sector No 17 Kalamboli Navi Mumbai 
Maharashtra 410218 Also At Virani 
Talkik Road Guru Nagar Ward No.7 
Wani Gavatmal Wani Nr Virani Takij

[...]

Situated At Village Koynnavele, 
Taluka Panvel, District 
Raigad, Within The Limits Of 
Grampanchayat Koyanavele, 
Panchayayr Samiti Oanvel, 
Zailla Parishad Raigad 410208 
Admeasuring 29.49 Sq. Mtrs. 
Carpet Area         

Rs.2514352/- As 
On Date 28-

Feb-24

Rs.2507000/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Five Lac Seven 

Thousand  Only) '

12-Mar-26
Between 

11am to 12 Pm

Authorised O�cer -  PUNIT 
KADAM/HAREESH 

GOWDA Contact Number -  
918104743145/919594597555 

E-Mail ID -  Punit.Kadam@
axisbank.com/Hareesh.
Gowda@axisbank.com     

Last Date & 
Time for Bid 
Submission:

Rs.250700/- 
(Rupees Two Lac 
Fifty  Thousand 
Seven Hundred  

Only)  

11-Mar-26

119 Dadasaheb Maruti Metakri / 
Priti Dadasaheb Metkari    
C-402, Dynamic Enclave, Plot No 29, 
Sector-36, Kamothe, Panvel Raigarh- 
410206  Also At Trimurti Lunch  & 
Bullion, Shop No 24, Grin Skep Royal, 
Sector-07, Kamothe Navi Mumbai-